recovery of which the
pnoperty is to be sold

Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three only) as on
06.12.2025 + future lntt,expenses and costs, due to
State Bank of lndia, Secured creditor from M/s
Khumpui Global Service.

8 Deposit of earnest money EMD Rs.1,72,100.00 ( Rupees One lac Seventy Two
Thousand One Hundred only) for the Property being the 10%
of Reserve price to be remitted by RTGS/NEFT to the Bidder
Global EMD wallet maintained with baanknet.com.

I
Reserve price of the secured
assets:
Bank account in which EMD
to be remitted.

Last date and time within